Rankings for Scientist

Ll Country, Region, World

University of California Riverside

World Scientist and
University, Subject, University Rankings 2024

Hongliang Liu

In University of In United In North
California States America
Riverside (893) (321,749) (360,678)
Scores Rankings
Total H 78 #40 #9,017 #9,904
Last 6 year H 37 #72 #19,272 #21,494
Last 6 year H/ total H 0.474
Total i10 91 #154 #37,324 #42,573
Last 6 years i10 69 #123 #30,969 #35,238
Last 6 years i10 / 0.758
Total i10
Total Citation 57,023 #13 #3,532 #3,817
Last 6 years Citation 13,903 #22 #7,340 #8,043

Last 6 years Citation / 0.244
Total Citation

Natural Sciences * #17 #2,219 #2,402
(231) * (55,441) * (61,562) *

Physics * #8 #881 #932
(43) * (11,047) * (12,158) *

www.adscientificindex.com

World
(1,613,433)

#20,550
#54,419

#123,017
#102,207

#7,416
#18,390

#5,545
(258,814) *
#2,4272
(55,735) *

Date : 30.04.2024 * Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/hongliang-liu/1770507
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